1a Elina Feustel ,

1b Nils Kohler

1c Marion Karg ,

1d Sebastian Wydrych ,

2a Roland Domschat ,
2b Andy Schweickert ,
2c¢ Joachim Feustel
2d Urs Odermatt,

3a Marcel Egerter,
3b Georg Thimm,

3c Reinhold Nemitz ,
3d Christopher Sloan ,

4a Maximilian Kramer ,
4b Rudi Spagele

4c Isabel Hofler ,

4d Iris Schmalhoff ,

5a Luzia Wirger ,

5b Marie-Claude Gay Thimm,
5¢ Ralph Schulz,

5d Joérn Engelskirchen ,

6a Alexander Schéafer ,
6b Norbert Schirk ,
6¢ Rudolf Reich ,
6d Holger Schroth,

7a Matthias Krieger ,
7b Wolfgang Wegen ,
7c Lisa Kutil ,

7d Irina Wegen ,

8a Jakob Ostermann v. Roth ,
8b Yannik Steiger,

8c Lothar Pfitzner,

8d Andreas Twardon,

9a Wolfgang Till ,

9b Holger Patzold ,

9c¢ Michael Margraf,
9d Frank Witzelmaier ,
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Int. Schwarzwald-CUP
Gruppe 2

22. Februar 2025

Eichbergsporthalle Blumberg

BSC Straldorf
Bogenladle Starzach
BSC StralRdorf
BSC StralRdorf

SV Schlachtenhaus-Hofen
BSC Stral3dorf
BSC StralRdorf

Bogenschitenverein Zircher Obe

Klosterbergschule Schwabisch
Schutzverein Ettlingen

SGI Hechingen

BSC StralRdorf

BSC StralRdorf

BSC Straldorf
Bogenladle Starzach
BF Wolterdingen

FSV Sdlden

Schutzverein Ettlingen
Haigerloch Stetten
Schitzenverein Schwenningen

BSF Métzingen
Camping Kirnbergsee
Camping Kirnbergsee
SV Ettlingen

Camping Kirnbergsee
BSC Freudenstadt
BSC StralRdorf

BSC Freudenstadt

BSC StralRdorf

Zircher Unterlander Bogenschi
PSV Reutlingen

BC Markdorf

SG Freiburg
Schutzenverein Ebhausen
SG Singen 04

BSC Geislingen

U18 Langbogen

Herren Langbogen
Herren Langbogen
Herren Langbogen

Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen

Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren U65 Langbogen
Herren U65 Langbogen

Herren U65 Langbogen
Herren U65 Langbogen
Damen Langbogen

Damen U50 Langbogen

Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Jagdbogen
Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U65 Jagdbogen
Damen Jagdbogen

Damen U50 Jagdbogen

U18 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve



10a
10b
10¢c
10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

Wolfgang Hammerle ,
Sabine Herm
Silvana Seifert ,
Ulrike Leitner ,

Lara Kurek
Laura Weber ,
Artur Hoffmann ,
Christian Mitzner ,

JURGEN Reichardt ,
Martin Fahr,

Thomas Zahn,

Kai Reichelt,

Martin Sloan ,
Marc Hoppe ,
Eric Laleu
Bart Decoster ,

Otmar Endriss
Armin Raab ,
Alexander Billek ,
Almar Teubert ,

Mehrez Mami ,
Andreas Reichardt ,
Manfred Hoppe ,
Gernot Broghammer ,

Michael Keller ,
Michael Ulrich ,
Simon Maurer ,
Thomas Hauger ,

Karl Wenzel ,
Walter Albert ,
Roland Koeppe ,
Paula Hassa

Sandra Heiss ,
Sandra Kohrt
Beate Brigant,
Kerstin Bronner ,

Sabine Albert ,

Kerstin Bodenstein-Broghammer ,
Alice Graser ,

Sigrun Thiel,
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Team Roth Bogensport
BSC Zell am Harmersbach
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

BSC Straldorf
BSC Straldorf
SGi Denkingen
SGI Denkingen

SG Millheim

SF Gechingen
SGi Denkingen
BSC Blumberg

BSC StralRdorf
SV-Niederwangen
BSFD Schallbach
SGi Denkingen

BS Bodensee

SF Gechingen

SGi Denkingen
Schutzenverein Bondorf

SGi Denkingen
SG Millheim
SV-Niederwangen
SG Miillheim

FSV Sdlden
SSVg Brigachtal
BSC Blumberg
FSV Sdlden

SG Tell Wolfegg
SGI Denkingen
SV Blitzenreute
SGi Denkingen

SGi Denkingen
BSC Blumberg
SF Gechingen
SGI Denkingen

SGI Denkingen
SG Mullheim
SV Ebhausen
BSC Blumberg

Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen Blankbogen

Damen U65 Recurve

U15 Blankbogen
U15 Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

Damen Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen

Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen



20a
20b
20c
20d

21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢
25d

Peter Peter Oberbach ,
Zbigniev Kurek ,

Ralf Spickenbaum ,
Don Drygalla,

Thomas Kutzer ,
Joelle Harter ,
Henning Lipkemann
Julia Bohnke ,

Jutta Spickenbaum ,
Julian Klose ,

Ruedi Hotz ,

Martin Bosshard ,

Peter Rothe,
Jurgen Kraus ,
Jules Oberholzer ,
Rolf Tittmann ,

Volker Bezner ,

Adrian Kiinzi ,
Andreas Asmus ,
Anne-Sophie Schmidt ,

Jochen Schmidle,
Stefan Daum ,
Annett von Leffern ,
Bernhardine Kraus ,
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SV Ettlingen

BSC StraRdorf

Team Roth Bogensport
BSC Blumberg

PSV Reutlingen
SG Freiburg
Essentials Archery
Essentials Archery

Team Roth Bogensport

SG Freiburg

Bogenschiitzen Ziri Oberland
BSC Blumberg

Sgi Bad Saulgau

TV Mel¥kirch

BC THURLAND
BSC Markgraflerland

SGi Denkingen
BSZO Ruti Schweiz
SGStern Rastatt
SGI Denkingen

BSV Nordstern Radolfzell
Team Roth Bogensport
Team Roth Bogensport
TV Melkirch

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren Langbogen

Herren Recurve
Damen Recurve
Herren Compound
Damen Compound

Damen U50 Compound
Herren Recurve

Herren U65 Compound
Herren U50 Compound

Herren U50 Compound
Herren U50 Compound
Herren U65 Compound
Herren U65 Compound

Herren U50 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Compound
Damen Compound

Herren Compound
Herren U50 Compound
Damen U50 Compound
Damen U50 Recurve



